ORDENES DE COMPRA AGOSTO 2022

Contratante

Procedimiento

Solicitud de Adquisicion

Objeto de la contratacion

Adjudicatarios

Orden de Compra

Razon Social

Domicilio

CUIT

Fecha

Numero

Importe

FUSANA

AS|

N2 0006/2022

AMBOS ETAPA 1

SURIANO S.A.

CORDOBA Av. 2085, CABA

30-50545917-9

16/8/2022

0000-00000488

$ 1.157.407,35




